

S.T. 8(9)17

Order No. 38, Dt. 05/06/25

Due to resolution of Local Bar the case is adjourned.
To 08/09/25 for Evidence.
Issue summons accordingly.

Sd./-
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Fast Track, 1st Court,
Diamond Harbour.